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The Champagne Kid Proofing for April 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 18:30 Born In Thorne 29.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -13.05
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:20 Felix Desjy 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -10.05
Punchestown
Single 30th 16:05 Say Nothing 8.50 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -8.05
Nottingham
Single 30th 15:15 Questionare 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -5.05
'Yarmouth
Single 30th 13:30 Beignet 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -1.05
Nottingham
Single 29th 19:30 Windsor |Persian Sun 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 2.95
Single 29th 18:30 Windsor |He's Amazing 9.50 3.00 Win 1 25.50 5.95
Single 29th 18:00 Windsor |Porto Ferro 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -19.55
Each Way 29th 17:10 Up Ten Down 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16.55
Wolverhampto [Two
n (A.W)
Single 29th 16:25 Bobby K 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -11.55
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:20 Lopes Dancer 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -7.55
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 14.:40 Littledidyoukno 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -4.55
Southwell W
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:55 Kibaar 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -18.55
Wetherby
Single 28th 17:25 George 5.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -13.55
\Wetherby Ridsdale
Single 28th 16:55 Roller 7.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -9.55
\Wetherby
Single 28th 14:45 King 3.25 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5.55
\Wetherby Shamardal
Single 27th 20:15 Socru 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -0.55
Doncaster
Single 27th 14:55 Ripon Pipers Note 12.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -21.55
Single 27th 14:55 Ripon  |Teruntum Star 8.50 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -18.55
Single 27th 13:50 Sandown|Getaway 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -15.55
Trump
Single 26th 17:05 Sandown|Layaleena 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -33.55
Single 26th 16:05 Sandown|Good Luck Fox 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -30.55
Single 26th 14:40 Perth Schiehallion 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -27.55
Munro
Single 26th 14:25 Sandown|Knight To 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -23.55
Behold
Single 26th 13:50 Sandown|Fox Leicester 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -20.55
Single 25th 19:00 Tropics 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -17.55
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:10 Perth Great Vizier 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -14.55
Single 25th 16:55 Beverley |Autretot 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -11.55
Single 25th 16:25 Beverley |Agar's Plough 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -9.55
Single 25th 16:15 Warwick |Constantine 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -5.55
Bay
Single 25th 14:50 Beverley |Mininggold 5.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -2.55
Single 24th 19:20 Just Call Me Al 10.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 145
Southwell
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 24th 18:20 Riddlestown 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 5.45
Southwell

Single 24th 17:00 Epsom |Spirit Warning 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 8.45

Single 24th 15:55 Epsom |Crossed Baton 7.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 11.45

Single 24th 15:20 Epsom |Maybe Today 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 14.45

Single 24th 15:00 Perth Go Another 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 17.45

One
Single 24th 14:25 Perth Grageelagh 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 8.45
Girl

Single 23rd 19:25 Lingfield |Come On Dave 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 11.45
(A.W)

Single 23rd 16:35 Point Zero 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 16.45
'Yarmouth

Single 23rd 16:05 Camachess 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 19.45
'Yarmouth

Single 23rd 14:00 Companion 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -1.55
'Yarmouth

Each Way 22nd 17:00 Measureofmydr 21.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -18.05
Fairyhouse eams

Single 22nd 15:20 Evolutionary 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -16.05
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 22nd 14:40 Way Back 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12.05
Fairyhouse Home

Each Way 21st 17:05 Sixties Idol 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -9.05
Plumpton

Single 21st 16:25 Real Steel 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6.05
Fairyhouse

Each Way 21st 16:10 Gang Warfare 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -3.05
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 15:50 Kildorrery 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -0.0499999999
Fairyhouse 99997

Single 20th 19:50 Brighton |Fair Power 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - 3.95

Single 20th 18:50 Brighton |Roy Rocket 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 3.95

Single 20th 18:05 Confrontational 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 5.95
Nottingham

Single 20th 15:35 Pipes Of Peace 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 9.95
Musselburgh

Single 20th 15:15 Haydock |Lygon Rock 8.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 12.95

Single 20th 15:00 A Momentofma 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 15.95
Musselburgh  |dness

Single 19th 15:55 Desert Fire 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 18.95
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 19th 15:40 Lingfield |Deputise 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 21.95
(A.W)

Single 19th 15:30 Bath Petrus 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 25.95

Single 19th 15:20 Daarik 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 4.95
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 19th 14:45 Global Warning 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 8.95
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 18th 18:30 Glenn Coco 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 -7.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:45 Ripon Lydiate Lady 12.00 3.00 Non-runner - -29.05

Single 18th 17:20 Open Wide 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -29.05
Newmarket

Single 18th 16:00 Ripon Mutamaded 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -25.05

Single 17th 19:30 Fern Owl 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -21.05
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 17th 19:00 \Warrior's 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -18.05
Southwell Valley
(A.W)

Each Way 17th 16:25 Aaron Lad 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -14.05

Cheltenham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 15:15 Rather Be 9.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -11.05
Cheltenham
Single 17th 15:00 Gifted Master 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -8.05
Newmarket
Single 17th 14.:40 Rene's Girl 5.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -4.05
Cheltenham
Single 16th 19:45 Lopes Dancer 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -0.0499999999
\Wolverhampto 99997
n (A.W)
Single 16th 19:15 Corinthia 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 2.95
\Wolverhampto [Knight
n (A.W)
Single 16th 14:25 Shine So Bright] 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -10.55
Newmarket
Single 16th 13:50 Buridan 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19.55
Newmarket
Single 15th 17:50 Seven For A 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -17.55
Pontefract Pound
Single 15th 16:50 Highly Sprung 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -14.55
Pontefract
Single 15th 15:50 Rubenesque 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -11.55
Pontefract
Single 15th 15:20 Mokaatil 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 -20.55
Pontefract
Each Way 15th 14:50 Dark Devil 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -50.55
Pontefract
Single 14th 14:25 The Sweeney 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -47.55
\Wincanton
Each Way 14th 13:50 No Hidden 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -44.55
\Wincanton Charges
Each Way 14th 13:50 Ballycaines 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -41.55
\Wincanton
Single 13th 18:30 Poeta 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -38.55
\Wolverhampto |Brasileiro
n (A.W)
Single 13th 17:35 Newbury [Harbour 5.50 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 -34.55
Breeze
Each Way 13th 15:35 Ayr Acdc 26.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -29.55
Each Way 13th 15:15 Newbury |Another Batt 21.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -27.55
Single 13th 15:15 Newbury |Escobar 17.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 -25.55
Each Way 13th 15:15 Newbury |Ripp Orf 15.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 -22.55
Single 13th 15:00 Ayr Secret Investor 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -19.55
Single 13th 14:25 Ayr Malaya 10.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -30.55
Single 13th 13:25 Ayr Saint Leo 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - -27.55
Single 12th 18:45 Kempton |Probability 8.50 4.00 Win 1 30.00 -27.55
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:40 Kempton |Dragons Voice 11.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -57.55
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:40 Kempton |Merchant Of 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -55.55
(A.W) Venice
Single 12th 15:40 Newbury |Wasntexpectin 12.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -52.55
gthat
Each Way 12th 15:25 Ayr Value At Risk 17.00 3.00 Win 3 4.50 -49.55
Single 12th 15:05 Newbury |[Medburn Cutler 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -54.05
Single 12th 14:35 Newbury |Moon Trouble 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -51.05
Single 12th 14:20 Ayr Deyrann De 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -47.05
Carjac
Single 12th 14:10 Fontwell |Et Moi Alors 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -43.05
Single 11th 20:00 Siglo Six 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -40.05
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 11th 19:00 Blazing 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 -38.05
Newcastle Dreams
(A.W)
Single 11th 18:30 Rich Approach 5.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -65.05
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:45 Limerick |Damut 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -61.05




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 16:10 Unforgiving 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -58.05
Chelmsford Minute
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:35 Fanaar 5.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -55.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:20 Warwick |Hastrubal 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -51.05
Single 10th 16:10 Where's Jeff 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -48.05
Nottingham
Single 10th 15:25 Lingfield |Shanghai 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -44.05
(A.W) Grace
Single 9th 17:15 Exeter |Coopers 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -40.05
Square
Single 9th 16:40 Exeter |Saturdaynightf 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -52.05
ever
Single 9th 16:30 Fire Fighting 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -49.05
Pontefract
Single 9th 16:00 Bailarico 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -47.05
Pontefract
Single 9th 15:30 VVentura Ocean 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -43.05
Pontefract
Single 9th 14:40 Exeter |Megalodon 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -67.05
Single 8th 17:20 Windsor |Mushaageb 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -64.05
Single 8th 17:00 Redcar |Maghfoor 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -61.05
Single 8th 16:30 Redcar |Zorawar 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -58.05
Single 8th 15:00 Redcar |Windsor Cross 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -55.05
Single 8th 15:00 Redcar |Fuwairt 11.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -53.05
Single 8th 14:00 Redcar |Bare All 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -50.05
Single 7th 15:40 Ffos Las |Milansbar 12.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -47.05
Single 6th 19:00 Carpet Time 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -45.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 6th 17:15 Aintree  |Step Back 34.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -42.05
Single 6th 16:30 Tiquer 8.50 4.00 Non-runner - -40.05
Newcastle
Single 6th 16:15 Lingfield |Come On Dave 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -40.05
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 15:40 Aintree |William Henry 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -36.05
Each Way 6th 13:45 Aintree  |Theclockisticki 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -32.05
ng
Single 5th 19:30 French Riviera 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -29.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 16:50 Leicester|Star Shield 7.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -25.05
Each Way 5th 16:05 Aintree  |Woods Well 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.05
Single 5th 15:25 Aintree  |Politologue 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -19.05
Single 5th 15:15 Jokers And 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -15.05
Sedgefield Rogues
Single 5th 14:20 Aintree |Precious Cargo 5.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -13.05
Single 4th 19:30 Blyton Lass 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -9.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 16:40 Aintree  |Moon Over 13.00 3.00 Win 1 15.75 -5.05
Germany
Each Way 4th 15:25 Aintree  |Verdana Blue 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - -20.8
Single 4th 15:00 \Warrior's 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20.8
Southwell Valley
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:50 Aintree |Clan Des 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -15.8
Obeaux
Single 4th 13:55 Your Mothers' 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -11.8
Southwell Eyes
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:15 Kempton |Rashdan 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -9.8
(A.W)
Reverse 3rd 2.00 Not Available -5.8
Forecast
17:25 Limerick Lord 3.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Southwell
(A.W)
17:25 Port Soif 3.25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:25 Port Soif 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -5.8
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:05 Market |Earlofthecotsw 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -2.8
Rasen olds

Single 2nd 19:30 L'Un Deux 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -13.3
Wolverhampto [Trois
n (A.W)

Each Way 2nd 16:15 Akamanto 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 -10.3
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 16:15 Maulesden 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -10.9
Musselburgh  |May

Single 2nd 16:00 Lingfield |Tavener 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -7.9
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:30 Lingfield |Corncrake 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4.9
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 14:45 Pammi 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 0.60 -2.9
Musselburgh

Each Way 1st 19:45 Athollblair Boy 9.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 -3.5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:05 Swiss Cross 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -6
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:00 Antonia Clara 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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